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63W x 112H
4.36" x 7.86" (61 x 110 stitches)

817
816
924
500
780
445
725

coral red - vy dk
garnet

gray green - vy dk
blue green - vy dk
topaz - ul vy dk
lemon - It

topaz

(112 stitches)
(38 stitches)

(712 stitches)
(141 stitches)
(78 stitches)

(301 stitches)
(115 stitches)
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300
5200
648
646
844
310

mahogany - vy dk
snow white
beaver gray - It
beaver gray - dk
beaver gray - ul dk
black
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(63 stitches)
(13 stitches)
(294 stitches)
(122 stitches)
(146 stitches)
(1018 stitches)





